Town of Tyrone Contract Renewal Form

Vendor: POND Inc.
Original Contract Date: November 25, 2021
Contract for: Traffic Engineering Services

New Contract Extension Date: July 1, 2025 to June 30, 2026

This extension agreement as described above extends the existing contract without change including,
but is not limited to, conditions, scope of work, term, price, schedule, and insurance requirements. As
Vendor, you here by confirm that you have legal authority with the company to approve contracts and
extensions, and your company accepts the same contract as the original contract and previous renewals
for the time extension listed above. Also please attach an updated Certificate of Insurance for the
amounts depicted on the contract.

bz,
Vendor Signature: ,ﬁ// i j{rj//ndd—_‘

Vendor Name: (printed) /) & r0-f ¥ 190477~ _ Datesigned: ___06-03-2025
l/' & == ﬂ‘(.—g}"cel =7 )'

The Town of Tyrone hereby agrees to the extension of the contract as allowed under the provisions of
the original contract.

Town Signature

Name: (Printed) Date Signhed:




